
 Jugend
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

Mallweger Stefan Jun m SAEWG 84 83 68 78 83 71 467
Klug Oskar Jugd 2 BBSV 72 76 73 73 294
Saibel Katharina Jugd 1 SSV 13 85 85 170

Frauen
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Krasinger Hedwig F KSV-S 84 90 84 88 346

2 Semlitsch Anneliese F SWA 84 87 85 83 339

3 Berthold Christa F BBSV 82 88 84 83 337

4 Saibel Claudia F SSV 13 88 81 87 78 334

5 Krickl-Czsaker Sonja F KSV-S 81 78 87 86 332

6 Hajek Birgit F BBSV 83 78 84 72 317

7 Gschmeidler Margita F SAEWG 67 79 75 69 290

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt 40

1 Saibel Manfred M SSV 13 91 95 90 97 93 94 560 373

2 Falb Daniel M SSV 13 89 92 88 90 88 92 539 359

3 Witzmann Bernhard M BBSV 85 88 92 92 92 89 538 357

4 Falb Benjamin M SSV 13 86 90 85 88 88 93 530 349

5 Schmidt Alexander M SWA 85 87 86 89 90 90 527 347

6 Hajek Thomas M BBSV 85 86 87 78 84 80 500 336

Senioren 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Hörmann Gerald SI BBSV 96 92 92 94 374

2 Dyrcz Emil SI PSV 92 92 88 90 362

3 Bachmann Ernst SI SWA 87 90 91 93 361

4 Kauba August SI BBSV 88 82 92 92 IZ 4 354

5 Schalko Walter SI SWA 89 95 83 87 IZ 2 354

6 Linner Thomas SI SAEWG 80 91 89 87 347

7 Cook Anthony SI SAEWG 89 88 80 84 341

9 Czernich Adolf SI BBSV 80 83 84 81 328

10 Mikes Michael SI BBSV 72 74 78 74 298

Senioren 2
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Kislic Franz SII BBSV 86 86 85 92 349

2 Berthold Siegfried SII BBSV 85 90 83 89 347

3 Kandelsdorfer Josef SII SWA 85 87 85 84 341

4 Krasinger Herbert SII KSV 86 87 85 82 340

5 Wieselmayer Wilhelm SII SWA 82 83 88 86 IZ 3 339

6 Dellerfuhs Friedrich SII SAEWG 90 85 85 79 IZ 2 339

7 Dolleisch Hannes SI SWA 84 85 82 85 336

8 Cipone Claudio SII SSV 13 67 84 75 78 304
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1 BBSV 1 Witzmann Bernhard 357
Hörmann Gerald 374
Kauba August 354

1085

2 SSV 13 Falb Daniel 359
Saibel Manfred 373
Falb Benjamin 349

1081

3 SWA 1 Schmidt Alexander 347
Schalko Walter 354
Wieselmayer Wilhelm 339

1040

4 KSV-SIE 1 Krasinger Hedwig 346
Bachmann Ernst 361
Krickl-Czaker Sonja 332

1039

5 SAE-WG Cook Anthony 341
Dellerfuhs Friedrich 339
Linner Thomas 347

1027

6 BBSV 2 Berthold Siegfried 347
Czernich Adolf 328
Kislic Franz 349

1024

7 SWA 2 Dolleisch Johannes 336
Kandelsdorfer Josef 341
Semlitsch Anneliese 339

1016
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